
 

 

Bus timetable for Montsaye Academy 2023/2024 

 

Service numbers 283 & 284 (Bus 1 & Bus 2) 

Service Numbers 283- Bus 1 284 – Bus 2 

Braybrooke, The Green 07:45 am / 

Desborough Hilltop (opp Co-
op) 

07:57 am  08:20 am 

Desborough, One Stop / 08:22 am  

 

Service Numbers 284 – Bus 2 283- Bus 1 

Depart from Montsaye 
Academy 

15:15 pm 15:00 pm 

Desborough, One Stop 15:18 pm / 

Desborough Hilltop (opp Co-
op) 

15:20 pm 15:08 pm 

Braybrooke, The Green 15:30 pm / 

 

 

Service numbers 285 & 286 (Bus 3 & Bus 4) 

Service Numbers 285– Bus 3 286 – Bus 4 

Desborough, Fire Station 07:55 am  / 

Desborough, Ironwood 
Avenue 

08:15 am  / 

Desborough, Pioneer Avenue / 08:10 am  

Ta Bros Fish Bar / 08: 20 am  

 

Service Numbers 286 – Bus 4 285- Bus 3 

Depart from Montsaye 
Academy 

15:00 pm 15:00 pm 

Desborough, Ironwood 
Avenue 

/ 15:07 pm 

Desborough, Pioneer Avenue / 15:20 pm 

Desborough,  Fire Station / 15:25 pm 

Ta Bros Fish Bar 15:10 pm  / 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Service numbers 287 & 288 (Bus 5 & Bus 6) 

Service Numbers 287- Bus 5 288 – Bus 6 

 Desborough, Ironwood 
Avenue 

07:55 am 08:13 am 

Desborough, Westmorland 
Drive  

/ 08:16 am 

Dunkirk Avenue (Rushton 
Road) 

 07:59 am  08:18 am 

Dunkirk Avenue (Headlands) 08:00 am 08:20 am 

Dunkirk Avenue (Recreation 
Ground) 

08:02 am  08:21 am  

 

Service Numbers 288 – Bus 6 287- Bus 5 

Depart from Montsaye 15:25 pm 15:00 pm 

Ironwood Avenue 15:30 pm 15:10 pm 

Westmorland Drive  / / 

Dunkirk Avenue (Rushton 
Road) 

15.39 pm  15:13 pm 

Dunkirk Avenue (Headlands) 15.37 pm 15:15 pm 

Dunkirk Avenue (Recreation 
Ground)  

15:35 pm 15: 17 pm 

 

Service 262/263 (Mawsley & Broughton)  

 Read Down Read up 

Thorpe Malsor, All Saints 
Church  

07:40 am 16:15 pm 

Loddington - Richards Lane 
Bus Stop 

07:45 am 16:10 pm 

Great Cransley – Brick Bus 
Shelter 

07:46 am 16:06 pm 

Broughton – Cransley Hill 
Bus Stop 

07:50 am 16: 05 pm 

Mawsley – Loddington Way 08:00 am 15:50 pm  

Mawsley – Opp The Green  08:03 am 15:45 pm  

Harrington – Opp Red 
Phone Box  

08:09 am  15:36 pm 

Montsaye Academy 08:25 am 15:20 pm  

 

Service 264 

 Read down Read up 

Weston-by-Welland, Church 07:50 am 15:26 pm 

Wilbarston, Fox Inn 08:05 am 15:16 pm 

Stoke Albany, White Horse 08:07 am 15:14 pm 

Montsaye Academy  15:00 pm 
 



 

 

Service 258 

   

Kettering, Chestnut Avenue 07:45 am 15:52 pm  
Kettering, Shaftesbury Street/ 
Thorngate St, NN16 0SN 

07:55 am 15:44 pm 

Kettering, Albert Street 08:03 am 15:43 pm 

Kettering, School Lane 08:05 am 15:39 pm  

Rushton, Thornhill Arms              08:10 am                                        15:20 pm  

Montsaye Academy  15:00 pm 

  

 

Service 211 (Corby) 

 Read down Read up 

Corby, opp. Corby Business Academy  07:35 am 15:46 pm 

Rockingham Road Primary School 07:44 am 15:36 pm 

Church of Our Lady 07:45 am 15:33 pm 

Patrick Road (am) 07:52 am 15:29 pm 

Boughton Road  07:58 am 15:25 pm 

Oakley Vale Primary School Layby (am) 07:58 am 15:25 pm 

Underpass bus stop 08:05 am 15:18 pm 

Great Oakley, opp. Lower Pastures  08:07 am 15:16 pm 

Great Oakley/Frith Close 08:09 am 15:14 pm 

Great Oakley, at the rear of Premier Inn Hotel 08:13 am 15:12 pm 

Montsaye Academy   15:00 pm 
 

Service 252 (Burton Latimer)  

 

 Read down Read up 

Burton Latimer, Slipton Road 08:05 am 15:20 pm 

Burton Latimer, Station Road 08:10 am 15:15 pm 

Burton Latimer, Silverstone 
Road 

08:15 am 15:10 pm 

Montsaye Academy   15:00 pm 

 


